STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name
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Big Boots BBQ

Papa Jim's

Don's Sweet Meat BBQ
The Drunken Sailor
Can Country Outlaw BBQ
In The Red Zone BBQ
Straight Bones BBQ
Dicks Tasty Meats
Missouri Pitfire

Vets Rolling Smoke
Mother Porkers
WEE-B-Q'n

Hickory Stick BBQ
Smokin Steve's

Triple J's BBQ

Triple B's BBQ (Brian's Backyard BBQ)

Chicken

Scoring Package

DPR Grille it Up

7/8/2022 To 7/9/2022

Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

1

2
1
1
1
1
3
2
3
3
3
2
3
2
2
1

45.0000
41.7645
40.0000
40.0000
39.4115
37.9410
45.0000
41.1765
41.7645
43.2355
43.8235
34.4115
41.1765
36.1760
34.4115
38.8235

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
45.0000
41.7645
37.3525
41.1765
36.7645
36.7645
39.4120
40.0000
36.7645
38.8235
41.1765
39.4120

40.5880
40.5880
41.7645
43.8235
40.5880
40.0000
39.4120
40.0000
39.4120
36.7645
36.7645
41.7645
32.9410
43.8235
36.7645
35.5880

45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
35.5880
44.4120
35.5885
36.1765
31.7645
35.5880
40.0000
37.3525
44.4120
40.0000

40.0000
41.7645
40.5880
41.7645
40.5880
41.7645
41.7645
40.0000
44.4120
41.1765
41.7645
42.0590
41.1765
32.9405
35.0000
36.1765

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.8235
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
37.9410
43.2355
43.8240
40.0000
39.4120
39.4120
40.5880
38.2355
35.0000

40.0000
40.5880
40.0000
40.0000
39.4115
37.9410
35.5880
37.9410
35.5885
36.1765
31.7645
34.4115
32.9410
32.9405
34.4115
35.0000

220.5880
218.5290
216.7645
215.5880
211.7640
210.2935
208.5290
206.7650
205.5885
201.7650
201.7645
198.8235
198.5295
196.7635
195.5885
190.0000



STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

Missouri Pitfire

Hickory Stick BBQ

Big Boots BBQ

The Drunken Sailor
Straight Bones BBQ

Don's Sweet Meat BBQ
Can Country Outlaw BBQ
Smokin Steve's

Vets Rolling Smoke
Mother Porkers

Papa Jim's

In The Red Zone BBQ
Triple B's BBQ (Brian's Backyard BBQ)
WEE-B-Q'n

Dicks Tasty Meats

Triple J's BBQ

Table Judge 1

1
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43.8235
39.4115
44.4120
42.6470
41.7645
39.4115
37.3525
40.0000
40.5885
41.1765
41.7645
39.4115
43.8240
38.8235
36.7645
35.5880

Scoring Package

DPR Grille it Up

7/8/2022 To 7/9/2022

Ribs

Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

45.0000
44.4120
43.8235
35.5880
40.5880
40.0000
43.8235
45.0000
43.2355
44.4120
35.5880
45.0000
40.5885
36.1765
36.7645
35.0000

40.5880
43.2355
41.7645
40.5880
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
39.4115
40.5880
40.0000
34.4115
41.7645
33.2355
30.5880
33.8235
30.5880

45.0000
45.0000
45.0000
43.2355
41.7645
45.0000
40.0000
41.7645
44.4120
45.0000
38.8235
36.7645
36.1765
35.0000
31.1760
33.2355

43.8235
43.8235
40.5880
45.0000
45.0000
40.0000
40.5885
45.0000
40.5880
35.5880
45.0000
40.5880
39.4120
39.4120
36.7645
35.0000

45.0000
45.0000
44.4120
42.6470
43.8235
44.4120
41.7645
36.7645
40.0000
36.1765
44.4120
36.1760
40.0000
37.0590
38.8235
35.0000

40.5880
39.4115
40.5880
35.5880
40.5880
39.4115
37.3525
36.7645
40.0000
35.5880
34.4115
36.1760
33.2355
30.5880
31.1760
30.5880

222.6470
221.4710
219.4120
2141175
212.9405
211.1765
211.1765
211.1760
209.4120
206.7650
205.5880
203.5285
200.0010
186.4710
182.9405
173.8235



STL BBQ

Society

Rank Team Name

Papa Jim's

Missouri Pitfire

Straight Bones BBQ

Big Boots BBQ

Vets Rolling Smoke
Mother Porkers

Hickory Stick BBQ

Don's Sweet Meat BBQ

In The Red Zone BBQ
Smokin Steve's

Can Country Outlaw BBQ
WEE-B-Q'n

The Drunken Sailor

Triple J's BBQ

Dicks Tasty Meats

Triple B's BBQ (Brian's Backyard BBQ)

Table Judge 1

1

2
2
3
2
1
2
3
3
3
3
1
3
1
1
2

43.8235
40.5880
43.8235
45.0000
45.0000
41.1765
40.5880
45.0000
44.4120
45.0000
43.8235
38.2355
41.7645
38.8235
38.8235
36.1765

Scoring Package

DPR Grille it Up

7/8/2022 To 7/9/2022

Pork

Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore

41.7645
40.5880
40.5880
41.7645
45.0000
43.8240
40.5880
41.7645
37.9410
41.1765
41.1765
40.0000
41.7645
35.5880
36.7645
39.4120

43.8235
45.0000
41.7645
35.5880
36.1760
40.5880
40.5880
36.7645
35.0000
32.3525
31.1760
40.0000
34.4115
40.0000
40.5880
37.3525

45.0000
42.6475
45.0000
32.3525
37.3525
45.0000
45.0000
38.2355
31.7645
38.2355
32.3525
44.4120
38.2355
41.7645
41.1765
35.5885

41.7645
44.4120
37.3525
44.4120
40.5880
40.5880
44.4120
41.1765
44.4120
40.5880
45.0000
35.5880
41.7645
40.0000
40.5880
36.1765

45.0000
44.4120
41.7645
45.0000
43.8235
40.0000
40.5880
44.4120
44.4120
40.0000
41.7645
38.2355
37.3525
40.0000
36.7645
35.5880

41.7645
40.5880
37.3525
32.3525
36.1760
40.0000
40.5880
36.7645
31.7645
32.3525
31.1760
35.5880
34.4115
35.5880
36.7645
35.5880

219.4115
217.0595
212.9405
211.7645
211.7640
211.1765
211.1760
210.5885
206.1770
205.0000
204.1170
200.8830
200.8815
200.5880
197.9405
184.7060



STL BBQ Scoring Package

- DPR Grille it Up
Society 7/8/2022 To 17/9/2022

Brisket
Rank Team Name Table Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Judge 5 Judge 6 Dropped NetScore
Mother Porkers 2 45.0000 44.4120 40.0000 45.0000 45.0000 45.0000  40.0000 224.4120

Hickory Stick BBQ
Papa Jim's

In The Red Zone BBQ
Straight Bones BBQ
Don's Sweet Meat BBQ

2 41.7645 43.8235 35.5880 45.0000 44.4120 41.7645  35.5880 216.7645
1 43.8235 45.0000 40.5880 41.7645 43.8235 41.7645  40.5880 216.1760
1 37.3525 40.5880 40.5880 40.0000 43.8235 41.7645  37.3525 206.7640
3 43.8235 41.7645 32.3525 35.5880 40.5880 45.0000  32.3525 206.7640
1 40.0000 40.0000 40.5880 40.0000 40.0000 41.7645  40.0000 202.3525
Smokin Steve's 3 40.5880 45.0000 31.1765 31.7645 39.4120 45.0000  31.1765 201.7645
Can Country Outlaw BBQ 3 45.0000 41.7645 30.5880 35.5880 40.0000 39.4115  30.5880 201.7640
Vets Rolling Smoke 2 41.1765 40.0000 40.5880 32.3525 35.0000 43.2355  32.3525 200.0000
Missouri Pitfire 3 41.7645 41.1765 30.5880 32.3525 44.4120 40.0000  30.5880 199.7055
Big Boots BBQ 3 40.5880 41.1765 32.3525 31.1760 40.5880 41.1765  31.1760 195.8815
Triple J's BBQ 1 39.4120 40.0000 35.5880 39.4120 35.5880 38.2355  35.5880 192.6475
Dicks Tasty Meats 1 35.5880 40.0000 40.0000 38.8235 35.5880 36.7645  35.5880 191.1760
WEE-B-Q'n 1 38.8235 40.0000 31.1760 35.5880 35.5880 40.0000  31.1760 189.9995
The Drunken Sailor 2 36.1760 35.5880 36.1760 37.3525 40.0000 32.3525  32.3525 185.2925
Triple B's BBQ (Brian's Backyard BBQ) 2 34.4120 34.4120 30.5880 30.0000 30.0000 35.0000  30.0000 164.4120
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STL BBQ Scoring Package

- DPR Grille it Up
Society 7/8/2022 To 17/9/2022

Recap
Rank Team Name Chicken Ribs Pork Brisket Dropped Net Score
1 Papa Jim's 218.5290 205.5880 219.4115 216.1760 157.3520 859.7045
2  Hickory Stick BBQ 198.5295 221.4710 211.1760 216.7645 148.5285 847.9410
3  Big Boots BBQ 220.5880 219.4120 211.7645 195.8815 144.1165 847.6460
4 Missouri Pitfire 205.5885 222.6470 217.0595 199.7055 147.3525 845.0005
5  Mother Porkers 201.7645 206.7650 211.1765 224.4120 147.3525 844.1180
6  Straight Bones BBQ 208.5290 212.9405 212.9405 206.7640 145.8810 841.1740
7  Don's Sweet Meat BBQ 216.7645 211.1765 210.5885 202.3525 156.1760 840.8820
8 Can Country Outlaw BBQ 211.7640 211.1765 204.1170 201.7640 138.5280 828.8215
9 InThe Red Zone BBQ 210.2935 203.5285 206.1770 206.7640 143.2340 826.7630
10 Vefts Rolling Smoke 201.7650 209.4120 211.7640 200.0000 144.7050 822.9410
11 The Drunken Sailor 215.5880 214.1175 200.8815 185.2925 142.3520 815.8795
12 Smokin Steve's 196.7635 211.1760 205.0000 201.7645 133.2340 814.7040
13  Dicks Tasty Meats 206.7650 182.9405 197.9405 191.1760 141.4695 778.8220
14  WEE-B-Q'n 198.8235 186.4710 200.8830 189.9995 131.7635 776.1770
15 Triple J's BBQ 195.5885 173.8235 200.5880 192.6475 136.1755 762.6475
16 Triple B's BBQ (Brian's Backyard BBQ) 190.0000 200.0010 184.7060 164.4120 133.8235 739.1190



